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BLUE WIZARD

Need a bit more magic in your life? 
We’ve got just the ticket – a journey into 
a magical forest filled with enchanted 
books, magic potions, wise owls, and 
sparkling ruby rings.

FFollow in the footsteps of the great 
wizard and watch him go Wild, then 
enter the colourful castle and enjoy 
some free spins. Want a sneak peek into 
your future? Peer into the Crystal Ball 
and watch your prize multiply by up to 
50x.

BBlue Wizard is a feature-rich 5x3 sloth 
with 30 paylines, high volatility and 
modern game mechanics. The features 
are pure magic, including a Free Spins 
Bonus with a retrigger feature and 
generous Wilds, plus a Fire Blaze Respin 
feature with a jackpot that boasts 4 tiers: 
Mini, MiMini, Minor, Major, and Grand!

This slot was originally released by 
Rarestone in 2019 and it’s been hugely 
popular across many markets, so we’re 
really excited to offer this game to our 
players.

Game ID
Volatility
Min bet
Max bet
Default bet

bluewizard
5 (1-5)
€0,1
€100
€1

Big Win
Super Win
Mega Win
Epic Win
Max payout times bet

15x
40x
70x
100x

1 in 68,0
1 in 174,1
1 in 523,4
1 in 1074,1
4217 xbet

Base Game
Priza Game
Freespin
Total:

33,86%
42,53%
20,12%
96,51%


