## **BLUE WIZARD**

Need a bit more magic in your life? We've got just the ticket – a journey into a magical forest filled with enchanted books, magic potions, wise owls, and sparkling ruby rings.

Follow in the footsteps of the great wizard and watch him go Wild, then enter the colourful castle and enjoy some free spins. Want a sneak peek into your future? Peer into the Crystal Ball and watch your prize multiply by up to 50x.

Blue Wizard is a feature-rich 5x3 sloth with 30 paylines, high volatility and modern game mechanics. The features are pure magic, including a Free Spins Bonus with a retrigger feature and generous Wilds, plus a Fire Blaze Respin feature with a jackpot that boasts 4 tiers: Mini, Minor, Major, and Grand!

This slot was originally released by Rarestone in 2019 and it's been hugely popular across many markets, so we're really excited to offer this game to our players.

For promotional material, please visit clientarea.quickspin.com





## Wild

The Blue Wizard is the Wild symbol, which can replace all other icons except for the Scatter and Crystal Ball symbols. Wild symbols can land on reel 2, 3, 4, and 5 in the base game.

## **Free Spins Bonus**

When you land 3 or more Scatter symbols on the reels, you will get 6 initial free spins with the ability to retrigger! During the Free Spins bonus, Wild symbols on the middle reel will appear with a Multiplier value of up to 16x.

## **Fire Blaze Respins**

Landing 6-15 Crystal Balls on the reels will activate the Fire Blaze Respin feature! The symbol will show either a cash prize or a Jackpot Star icon.

When 15 Crystal Balls appear on the reels, you win the Grand Jackpot and 2,000 x bet. The Major, Minor and Mini tiers are awarded when the star icon appears, and they can be awarded multiple times during the Respin feature.

These are the 4 Jackpot tiers:

Grand: total bet x 2,000 Major: total bet x 500 Minor: total bet x 100 Mini: total bet x 20



bluewizard

Min Probabiliti

€1

Game ID

Volatility

Min bet

Max bet

Default bet

Max payout times bet

TIM



wizard	Base Game	33,86%
5 (1-5)	Priza Game	42,53%
€0,1	Freespin	20,12%
€100	Total:	96,51%

4217 xbet

	1 TODADININCO	
Big Win	15x	1 in 68,0
Super Win	40x	1 in 174,1
Mega Win	70x	1 in 523,4
Epic Win	100x	1 in 1074,1